
#4-Mike Firmin (JES) SR

Aiman Hamide (GK) SO

Neal Allemand (SHW) JR

Chance Kendrick (StA) JR

Jawillis McClinton (AIR) FR

#6-Kyle Delaune (BM) SO

BYE

Jordan Richard (CAR) JR

#8-Dakota Rothell (BYR) FR

Tyler Alleyne (DES) FR

Seth Vilcan (MND) SR

BYE

#9-Jesus Perez (CHM) JR

#5-Mitchel Petraitis (FNT) SR

BYE

Gregory Guillory (DTN) SO

BYE

#3-Ryan Toups (CAT) JR

#5-M. Petraitis D;8-2

#2-Kyle Verret (COM) SR

BYE

David Englehardt (StP) SO

Michael Bernard (EA) SO

Patrick Murray (SUL) JR

#7-Nicholas Corzo (HNV) SR

BYE

Darien Esteves (NSH) SO

Blake Johnson (CEN) SO

Tanner White (JE) JR

Chris Cole (LO) JR

Andrew Womack (ZAC) JR

Johnathon Langlinais (LAF) JR

#1-Mark Pinero (RUM) SR

#1-M. Pinero M;12-4

#1-M. Pinero F;2:55

#3-R. Toups D;5-2

#3-R. Toups M;18-7

#5-M. Petraitis M;11-0

#1-M. Pinero F;1:56

#1-M. Pinero F;0:39

#9-J. Perez F;3:36

#5-M. Petraitis F;4:26

T. White F;1:10

#3-R. Toups F;4:41

#6-K. Delaune F;2:40

#7-N. Corzo D;11-6

#2-K. Verret M;12-4

#2-K. Verret

C. Kendrick F;0:56

M. Bernard M;13-5

#7-N. Corzo M;12-3

#6-K. Delaune F;1:59

G. Guillory

D. Esteves F;FOR

#3-R. Toups

T. White F;DEF

A. Hamide

C. Cole F;FOR

#5-M. Petraitis

#8-D. Rothell F;2:42

#9-J. Perez F;1:34

S. Vilcan F;FOR

#1-M. Pinero

BYE

Jawillis McClinton (AIR)

David Englehardt (StP)

Patrick Murray (SUL)

Neal Allemand (SHW)

BYE

Blake Johnson (CEN)

BYE

#4-Mike Firmin (JES)

BYE

Jordan Richard (CAR)

BYE

Andrew Womack (ZAC)

Tyler Alleyne (DES)

Johnathon Langlinais (LAF)

BYE

J. Langlinais

Chance Kendrick (StA)

A. Womack F;4:28

Michael Bernard (EA)

J. Richard

Gregory Guillory (DTN)

#4-M. Firmin

Darien Esteves (NSH)

B. Johnson

Aiman Hamide (GK)

N. Allemand

Chris Cole (LO)

D. Englehardt F;2:08

#8-Dakota Rothell (BYR)

J. McClinton

Seth Vilcan (MND)

S. Vilcan F;0:35

D. Englehardt F;3:56

C. Cole F;2:31

A. Hamide F;FOR

D. Esteves F;FOR

G. Guillory F;FOR

C. Kendrick F;FOR

M. Bernard T;18-2;4:00

D. Englehardt F;1:33

A. Hamide F;4:18

#7-Nicholas Corzo (HNV)

D. Esteves F;2:29

#9-Jesus Perez (CHM)

C. Kendrick T;17-2;3:39

Tanner White (JE)

C. Kendrick F;2:10

#9-J. Perez D;7-4

#7-N. Corzo F;1:21

#6-K. Delaune M;12-4

#5-Mitchel Petraitis (FNT)

#6-K. Delaune D;4-3

#9-J. Perez D;7-1

#2-Kyle Verret (COM)

#2-K. Verret D;9-4

#2-K. Verret D;7-5

#6-K. Delaune D;5-2

#5-M. Petraitis

#9-J. Perez
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Louisiana State Wrestling

Championships - Div  I
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53

54
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56

 

169

170

171

172

176

175

174

173

395

396

398

397

539

540

617

Third Place

Fifth Place

#6-Kyle Delaune (BM)

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

 

177

 

 

 

 

178

 

619

399

400

402

401

486

485

484

483

541

542

583

584

618

Champion

Kreider PC Tournaments, LLC - InTournament

Official Bracketing System of the NWCA

11-12  February 2011

#2-K. Verret D;8-6


